Crawford County Jr-Sr HS
2022 - 2023 Softball (V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Sat Apr 1 CHS/CCHS/PHS Round Robin T 10:00 AM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
Mon Apr 3 Southridge High School SG 6:00 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
Wed Apr 5 South Spencer High School SG 6:00 PM South Spencer High School Away
Fri Apr 7 Springs Valley Community High SG 5:00 PM Springs Valley Community High School Away
School
Mon Apr 10 Northeast Dubois High School SG 5:00 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
Tue Apr 11 Lanesville Jr-Sr High School SG 5:00 PM Lanesville Jr-Sr High School Away
Thu Apr 13 Cannelton Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Crawford County Home
Thu Apr 13 Rock Creek Community Academy SG 7:00 PM Crawford County Home
Mon Apr 17 Corydon Central High School SG 5:30 PM Crawford County Home
Wed Apr 19 Mitchell High School SG 5:00 PM Home
Thu Apr 20 Clarksville High School SG 5:00 PM Clarksville High School Away
Fri Apr 21 New Albany High School SG 5:00 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
Mon Apr 24 West Washington Jr-Sr High SG 5:00 PM West Washington Jr-Sr High School Away
School
Tue Apr 25 Christian Academy of Indiana SG 5:00 PM Christian Academy of Indiana Away
Thu Apr 27 Forest Park Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
Mon May 1 Eastern High School (Pekin) SG 5:00 PM Eastern High School (Pekin) Away
Tue May 2 Paoli Jr & Sr High School SG 5:00 PM Paoli Jr & Sr High School Away
Thu May 4 Orleans Jr-Sr High School SG 5:00 PM Orleans Jr-Sr High School Away
Sat May 6 Paoli Round Robin | 10:00 AM Paoli Jr & Sr High School Away
Mon May 8 Perry Central Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Perry Central Jr-Sr High School Away
Tue May 9 Tell City Jr High School SG 5:30 PM Tell City Jr High School Away
Thu May 11 Henryville Jr & Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
Mon May 15 South Central Jr-Sr High School SG 5:00 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
(Elizabeth)
Wed May 17 North Harrison High School SG 5:00 PM Crawford County Jr-Sr HS Home
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